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HQI CIA· f)INH TU NHAN CHINH TR, VI~T NAM 

FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION . 

P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205·0635 
TELEPHONE: 703·56()'OO58 

POLITICAL PRISo.NER RFnISTRATIo.N FORM 
(Two Copies) 

EXIT 

IVII: 
VEWL.II: 
1-1711/: 

\' I 51\ # : 

The purpose o"t this "torm is to identifY persons who are or were "tormerly 
interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility "tor U.S. 
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established. 

1. APPLICANT IN VIETNAM~ __ .",--LI.oJE,,"--____ _ 
Last 

HOA~G 
Middl.e 

13298 
7965 

CD NO 

CUrrent Address: 21 DIEN BIEN PHD, PHUONG 15, qnan BINH THANH, HOCHU4I~H C IT .. ~y ___ _ 

Date o"t Birth : __ ~9-=-2~4:....-",-,19~4.:..:7;...-. ____ -,Pl.ace o"t Birth :---J,;Su;;A""'JG...u...Ou.;NL--___________ _ 

Previous Occupation (be.fore 1975) CAPT AIN. JOINT GENERAL STAFF, TAN SON NHUT 
(Rank & Position) 

2. TIME SPEN'l' IN HE-EDUCATIOn. CAMP Dates: From _ ... S_·.....;-1;,.;;9-.;.7..:;,5 _____ To 12-9-1980 

Years: 5yrs Months: 8 mOIi Days: -----
3. SPONSo.R'S NAME:. ___ --=M::=.O=N.:JIQ .. U:=,;E~J.!..._=D~O~A:uN.:..iE~-------------______ _ 

Name 

Address and 1'clephonc Number 
d ' ,_I 

4. NA.MF.S o.F RELATIYm/ACQUAIN'fANCm IN THE U.S. 

Name, Address & Telephone Number Rel.ationship 

MONIQUE 1. DOANE _SI~TER 

(See sponsor's address) 

NGUYEN THI BE 8 MOTHER 

LE THI KIM NGAN 3.10 SISTER 

I.f you are eligible to "tile .for the applicant undcr Category I o.f the o.DP criteria 
and have not .filed an A"t"tidavit o"t Rel.ationship (Ao.R), you are encouraged to do so. 
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition .for relatives in Vietnam on 
INS Form 1-130. must do so. 



Page 2 , 
5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA): LE HOANG THANG 

(Listed on page 1) 

, 
NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE 01" BIRTH RELA'rIONSHIP '1'0 

PA. 

PHAM THI THU 1-17-1952 WIFE 

LE HOANG BAO KHOI 3-8-1982 SON 

-
-

9 

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above) 

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 
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HQI CIA £>INH TU NHAN CHINH TR! VI~T NAM 
fAMILIES Of VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 
TELEPHONE: 703·560-0058 

I V /I: 13298 

VEWL.#:~79~6~5 ____ __ 

1-171#: (1) NO 
EXIT VISA#: _____ _ 

POLITICAL PRISONER RIDISTRATION FORM 
(Two Copies) 

The purpose or this rorm is to identifY persons who are or were rormerly 
interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility ror U.S. 
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established. 

1. APPLICANT IN VIETNAM:..-.._---:=-----I~-B~----­
Last 

HOANG 
Middle 

THANG 
First 

Current Address: 21 DIBN BIBN PHU. PHUONG 15, quaD BINH THANH, HOCHIMINH CIT ..... Y ___ _ 

Date or Birth: __ .:;.9-...,.:2::,.!4 ..... --""'I9:::..4.:...:7 _____ --:Place or Birth:---"Su;;AulwG""Ou;N"--___________ _ 

Previous Occupation (berore 1975) CAPTAIN. JOINT GBNBRAL STAFF, TAN SON NHIIT 
(Rank & Position) 

2. TIME SPENT IB HE-EDUCATION CAMP Dates: From_ ..... s_,....;-1;;.,.;;.9,..;.7-=-5 _____ To 12-9-1980 

Years: Syrs Months: 8 inOla Days: '-----

3. SPONSOR'S NAME:, ___ --=M.:..:O~N~I~Q~U~B::...J~.r....:D~O!:::.A~N~B'=_--------__________ _ 
Name 

Address and 'l'el.ephone number 

4. N~ OF RELATIYm/ACQUAINTANCm IN THE U.S. 

Name, Address & Telephone Bumber Relationship 

MONIQUB J. DOANE _SI~TBR 

(See sponsor's address) 

NGUYBN THI BB MOTHBR 

LB THI KIM NGAN W SISTBR 

Ir you are eligible to rile ror the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria 
and have not riled an Arridavit or Relationship (AOR), you arc encouraged to do so. 
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on 
INS Form 1-130 must do so. 



Page 2 , , , , 
5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : __ ~L=E~H=O=A=N=G~T=H~A~N=G~~ __ ~l~. ~f~ __ ___ 

(Listed on page 1) 'J. 

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE 01" BIRTH RELA'frONSHIP '1'0 
PA. 

PHAM THI THU 1-17-1952 WIFE 

LE HOANG BAO KHOI 3-8-1982 SON 

--

.. 

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above) 

5. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 
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Embass) of the United States of AmErica 
Bangkok, Thail.nd 

May 5, 1983 

To Who~ It May Concern: 

LE hDANG THANG 

Address in Vietnam: 

VEWL#:007965 

born 24 Septe~ber 1947 (IV 013298) 

~I DIEN BIEN PHU, PHUONG 15, QUAN BINH THANH 
~ . -" - ~ 

T.P. HO CHI MINH, VIETNAM 

Su Quan hoa Ky eho phep nhun~ nguoi co ten tren day di 
Bangkok, Thai-lan, de nop ~on tai Su Quan 'y de sang Hoa Ky, 
voi dieu kien ho duoe kha~ suc khoe tal Viet N •• , va duoc 
phong van Qua dai cien Ceo Uy Lien Hie~ Quoe Dec Traeh Ty Han 
(UNHCR). Chung toi yeu cau gioi tham q~yen cap cho ho Giay 
Xuat Canh cung nhung giay to can thiet de roi Viet Nam.I 
The American Embassy gives per_ission for the above persons 
to come to Bangkok, Thailand to make a~plication at this 
Embassy to go to t~e United States, provided that they have 
a medical examination in Vietnam and an interview by a repre­
sentative of the United Nations High Commissioner for Refu~ees 
(UN~CR). We request the authorities to issue Exit Permits and 
the necessary docu.ents to leave Vietnam. 

Hhung nguoi ke tren da duoc UNHCR de nghi tol tham Quyen 
Viet Nam'theo Danh Saeh Chieu Khan Nha~ Canh Hoa K).I 
The na.es above have been submitted to the Vietnamese author­
ities by the UNHCR on the American Visa Entry Working List. 

OOP-I 
10/81 

Office 



"'. UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE 

._IGltATION AND NATURALIZATION SPVICE: 

U. S. I.i;.J,ilU;-".}. 

6;:) ~ 6/ •. :. :.~~ "~~ X .: i.. ~. :-'.:, 

SAli .iRJ..a;;l~Cu. CA!.lFo;o~,l.o\. S~lll 
NOTICE OF APPROVAL OF RELATIVE IMMIGRANT VISA PETITION 

12-20-79 
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PETITIONER 

¥~B~YLe • 
Monique J. Doane 

~~(~)SON r'LE NO 

DATE PETITION FILED DATE OF APPROVAL 

8-17-79 ift'E TIT ION -19-79 

Please be advised that approval of the petition confers u.pon the beneficiary an appropriate classification, The approval constI­
tutes no assurance that the beneficiary will be found elillible for 'lisa 1ssuance. admission to the United States or adjustment 
to lawful permanent resident status, Eligibility for 'lisa issuance is determined only when application therefor is made to a 
consular officer; eligibility for admission or adjustment is determined only when application therefor is made to an immigra­
tion officer. Also, please note the items below which are indicated by "X" marks concerning this petition: 

1. 0 YOUR PETITION TO CLASSIFY THE BENEFICIARY AS AN IMMEDIATE RELATIVE OF A UNITED STATES CITIZEN HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE UN· 

ITED STATES CONSULATE AT . THIS COMPLETES ALL ACTION BY THIS SERVICE ON THE PETITION THE 
UNITED STATES CONSULATE. WHICH IS UNDER THE SUPERVISION OF THE DEPARTMENT OF STATE. WILL ADVISE THE BENEFICIARY CONCERNING 
VISA ISSUANCE. IItqlli,y ('oll(,lImtill, vi,a ;"flallC'f' ,lIollld Iw addu,,,,d to tit,. COliS"/. Tlti, $,.,,-;C'I.' "'iII Iw IIlIab/, to all''''''' allY illqlli,y C'01l' 
('1."11'", visa iss_a. 

2. 0 IF YOU BECOME NATURALIZED AS A CITIZEN OF THE UNITED STATES AND AN IMMIGRANT VISA HAS NOT YET BEEN ISSUED TO THE BENEFICIARY, 
NOTIFY THIS OFFICE IMMEDIATELY. GPo/ING THE DATE Of YOUR NATURALllATION AT THE SAME TIME. IF THE PETITION WAS IN BEHALF Of 
YOUR SON OR DAUGHTER. ALSO ADVISE WHETHER THAT PERSON IS STILL UNMARRIED. THIS INFORMATION MAY EXPEDITE THE ISSUANCE OF. A 
VISA TO THE 8ENEFICIARY. 

3. [3lGOUR PG'J.UIllt_fQJt .g.EI11,E1I.cE.. CLASSIFICATION. AS SHOWN ABOVE. HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE UNITED STATES CONSULATE 
AT ~O.K J,'na:LJ.aJla , THIS COMPLETES All ACTION 8Y THIS SERVICE ON THE PETITION. THIS SERVICE HAS 
NOTHING TO 00 WITH THE ACTUAL ISSUANCE OF VISAS. VISAS ARE ISSUED ONLY BY UNITED STATES CONSULS WHO ARE UNDER THE JURISDIC· 
TION OF THE U.S. DEPARTMENT OF STATE. UNDER THE LAw ONLY A LIMITED NUMBER OF VISAS MAY BE ISSUED BY THAT DEPARTMENT DURING 
EACH YEAR AND THEY MUST BE ISSUE!) STRICtlY IN THE CHRONOLOGICAL ORDER IN WHICH PETITIONS WERE FILED FOR THE SAME CLASSIFICA· 
TION. WHEN THE BENEFICIARY'S TURN IS REACHED ON THE VISA WAITING LIST. THE UNITED STATES CONSUL WIll INFORM HIM AND CONSIDER 
ISSUANCE OF THE VISA. IlIqliliry C'oltClltrllill, .,jsa i""alll.·1.' slIollld Iw addrf'sSf'd to till.' COII,,,I. Tllis S" .. U;-I.' will 'lilt uabl, to all,w,' allY ill' 
"liIir, C'o.,rll;lI, vis. in_C', . 

... 0 THE PETITION STATES THAT THE BENEFICIARY IS IN THE UNITED STATES AND WILL APPLY TO BECOME A LAWFUL PERMANENT RESIDENT. THE EN. 
Qosm APPLICATION FOR THIS PURPOSE IFORM I,"BSI SHOULD BE COMPLETED AND SUBMITTED BY THE BENEFICIARY WITHIN 30 DAYS IN ACCORD· 
ANa WITH THE INSTRUCTIONS CONTAINED THEREIN. IIF THE BENEACIARY HAD PREVIOUSLY SUBMITTED FORM !.....as WHICH WAS RETURNED 
TO HIM, HE SHOULD RESUBMIT THAT FOaM WITHIN 30 DAYS.) 

5.0 THE BENEFICIARY WlU BE INFOaMED OF THE DECISION MADE ON HIS PENDING APPLICATION TO BECOME A LAWFUL PERMANENT RESIDENT (FORM 
1...t851. 

- 6.0 THE PETITION STAnS THAT THE BENEFICIARY IS IN THE UNITED STATES AND WILL APPLY TO BECOME A LAWFUL PERMANENT RESIDENT. HOWEVER. 
AN IMMIGRANT VISA NUMBER IS NOT PRESENTlY AVAILABLE, THEREFORE. THE BENEFICIARY MAY NOT APPLY TO BECOME A PERMANENT RESI· 
DENT. 

7.0 ORIGINALlXXUMENTS SUBMITTED IN SUPfIORl"OF YOUR PETITION UNACCOMPANIED BY COPIES THEREOF HAVE BEEN MADE A PERMANENT PART 
OF THE PETITION. ANY OTHERS ARE RETURNED HEREWITH. 

8.0 REMARKS 

Form 1·171 

I"''''', 9· 1· n, y 

VERY TRULY YOURS. 
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December 15, 1983 

Mr. Donald Colin, Director 
Orderly Departure Office 
American Embassy 
Box 58 
APO San Francisco 96346 

RE: IV 13298 
LE lIOANG THANG 

Residing at 134/2 AP 4 
Xa Tan Thoi Hiep 
Huyen Hoc }.!on 
110 Chi }.!inh City 
Vietnam 

U.S. Visa Entry Working List # 7965 

SUBJECT: AN UPDATED LETTER OF INTRODUCTION 

Dear }'lr. Colin: 

NAl\fE AND ADDRESS OF PETITIO~ER 

l-10NIQUE J. DOANE 

I would appreciate it very much if you could issue AN UPDATED LETTER 
OF INTRODUCTION to my brother, LE HOMiG THA.~G since his mad tal status 
and his address have been changed. 

Attached here for your information is: 

A list of his immediate family; 
A notice of change of address; 
A previous letter of introduction which was issued no May 5, 83 

with the old address; 
A marriage certificate and its translation; 
A birth certificate for his wife and a translation; 
lIis child's birth certificate and a translation; 
Pictures of his wife and child. 

A letter of introduction reflecting this new information is requested 
so that my brother can apply for an exit permit to the United States. 

Thank you for your cooperation in this important matter and I am 
looking forward to hearing from you. 

Yours truly, 

l-10nique J. Doane 

Enclosures: 



Mr. Donald Colin" Director 
Orderly Departure Office 
American Embassy 
Box 58 
APO San Francisco 96346 

RE: IV 13298 

January 11, 1984 

LE HOANG TlW\G 

Residing at: 134/2 AP 4 
Xa Tan Thoi Hiep 
Huyen Hoc Mon 
Ho Chi Minh City 

U.S. Visa Entry Working List # 7965 

SUBJECT: ID Card of Pham Thi Thu, Thang's wife 
An Updated Letter of Introduction 

Dear Hr. Colin: 

This is to inform you that all the docu~ents requested were sent 
two months ago. 

I would appreciate it very much if you could send me An Updated 
Letter of Introduction of my brother and his family as soon as 
possible since such a letter is required by the Vietnamese Authorities 
when applying for an exit permit. 

I appreciate your assistance in this matter and look forward to 
hearing from you at your earliest convenience. 

Sincerely yours" 

j l r' , ' 
, '.. '-{\..\ ;JU~ .",.' t;{!tt'c 
• " U . -V 

Monique Doane 

Enclosures: 



,. 

FULL NAME OF CHILD 

SEX 

DATE OF BIRTH 

PLACE OF BIRTH 

THE FATHER'S NAME 

THE MOTHER'S NAME 

NATIONALITY 

REGION OF SAIGOr! - CHOLON 

CITY OF SA IGON 

INDOCHINESE CIVIL RECORD 

LE HOANG TJ-rANG 

lv1AL ;,~ 

THE 2hTH DAY OF SEPTEMBER 191+7 AT 

SA leiON, 20 FRERE LOUIS STREET 

LE VAN THUONG 

NGUYEN TIll BE 

VIE'rNAM 

Issued and recorded as file No. 10339 on September 1947. 

SEALED BY OFFICE OF VITAL ~)TI\TI:3TICS 
REGION OF SAIGON (VIETNAM) 

lLNlfR FOR SOU;Hf4sr ~,SIAN 
RfFIJGH REStTTWdfh r 

.',?:.o ~l 1l'lS A.~ 
SJI I f.j Otu, {'1 94 !(~l 

\...._CER'l'IFIED THUE THANSLI\TION 

" II (\ r 
~ 'i , : ' 

" 
\\/,~ -', ~r \~ \ ,*_ 
\j- \., \ L' \,' r' \_ 

NH I J). LE ---"\-1 ---
LIAISON O~"Fldi-:H 
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• I' 
-REPUI='!C OF VIETI~AH 

SUPREl,IE COURT 
LAW COURT 

SAIGON 

CLERK'S OFFICE OF THE SAIGON LAW COURT 

CERTIFICATE No. 4317.HT 
ON JULY 21, 1966 

EXTRACTED FROM THE BIRTH REGISTER OF SAIGON CITY 

FULL NAME OF CHILD 

SEX 

DATE OF BIRTH 

PLACE OF BIRTH 

THE FATHER'S NA.f.lE 

THE MOTHER I S NAt·IE 

REASON FOR DELAY OF 

Address: 115 Nguyen Hue Blvd 
President justice: Phan Van Tu 

Head Clerk: Bui Quang Nam 
''litnesses:l.Pham Thi Diep 

2.Pham Thi Tuyet Nhung 
3.Nguyen Thi Ghe 

(Signed) 

PHAH THI THU 

FEt-tALE 

The 17th day of January 

HAt\JOI (N. V.N) 

PlW1 VAN TINH 

TRAN THI TACH 

BIRTH REGISTER TRANSPORTATION PROBLEMS 

Certified True Copy of the original 
Saigon, May 10,1972 

The Head Clerk 
Signed: Pham Cong Nghiep (with seal) 

TRANSLATION 

1952 

I hereby certify that the foregoing translation is true and correct to the best of 
my knowledge and belief. 

f.lonique oane 
Translator 

Subscribed and sworn to (affirmed) before me this ~ Day of December, 1983 at 
San Francisco. My couunission expires on M~ch 25, 1987. 
Signature of Officer Administering Oath &.O-t~ ~ "'1 ~.::.- Title Notary Public 

~
~~~ 

,

;;-.. '~ OFFICIAL S<'''l 

.~ ...... ~~ KATHERINE J. MENEES 
;.H • - NOTARY PUBLIC-CALIFORNIA 

. City alit! County or SMI FRANCISCO ~ My eo .... ;";,, ",,,." "".25. "87 
"~""'vo """o0'9~ 





.' PEOPLE'S COIDJCIL SOCIALIST REPUBLIC OF VIETNN-' TRru"JSLATION 

T01'lNSlII r: TAi'i THOI HIEr 
DISTRICT: HOC f.tON Indcpendence-Freedom- Prosperi t)' NUl·fBER: 45 CITY, PROVINCE: HO CHI MINH 

CERTIFICATE OF r,tARRIAGE 

HUSBAND 

FULL N.l\.ME LE HOANG THANG 

DATE OF BIRTH 24 SEPTEr·IBER 1947 

ETHNIC LOl'lLANDER 

CITIZENSHIP VIETNAf..f 

OCCUPATION FAru.uNG 

134/2 IW-tLET IV 
RESIDENCE Tan Thoi Hiep Township 

ID NUt-mER 

Hoc ,.,Jon District 
Ho Chi Hinh City 

HUSBAND 
(Signed) 

THANG 

Certified true copy of the original 
October 10, 1983 
People's Council of Tan Thoi Hiep 
Township, Secretary Trinh Van Thung 

(Signed with seal) 

BOOK NUl.mER: 01/81 

WIFE 

PlWl THI THU 

17 January 1952 

LOl'lLANDER 

VIETNAM 

HOf.tEr-tAKER 

2~ Dien Bien Phu 
I amlet 15 
Binh Thanh District 
Ho Chi Minh City 

WIFE 
(Signed) 

THU 

Registered on February 16, 1981 
People's Council of Tan Thoi Hiep 
Township, Secretary Nguyen Van Tong 

(Signed with seal) 

I hereby certify that the foregoing translation is true and correct to the best of my 
knowledge and belief. 

t.toniquc D anc 
Translator 



• • .,tOPLf.' S COU~~C I L 
TOWNSHIP: P.IS 
DISTRICT: BINII THA..'JH 
CITY. PROVli'!CE: 110 CIII MINH 

.. 
NMIE 

............ 

BIRTHDATE 

BIRTHPLACE 

DATA ON PARENTS 

NMffi. AGE OR BIRTHDATE 

ETHNIC 

CITIZENSHIP 

OCCUPATION 

RESIDENCE 

NAME. AGE. RESIDENCE 
ID NUMBER OF PETITIONER 

SOCIALIST REPUnLIC OF VIETNNI TRANSLATION 

Independence-freedom-Prosperity NUMBER: 39 
BOOK NUMBER: 01 

BIRTH CERTIFICATE 

LE HOANG BAO KHOI SEX: HALE 

08 HARCH 1982 

Nl-IAN DAN GIA DINH HOSPITAL. BT 

FATHER }'fOTHER 

LE HOANG THANG PHN·l THI THU 
1947 1952 

Lo\'lLANDER LOWLANDER 

VIETNN4 VIETNAM 

CIVIL SERVICE TEACHER 

134/2 HN·fLET 4 21 Dien B-Phu 
Tan Thoi Hiep Township 

LE HOAt'JG THANG 

Certified true copy of the original 
March 27. 1982 

Registered on March 19, 1982 
(Signed with seal) 

People's Council of Binh Thanh 
District, Secretary Nguyen Xuan Thuong 

(Signed with seal) 

I hereby certify that the foregoing translation is true and correct to the best of my 
knowledge and belief. 

MoniquelJ. Doane 
Translator 

Subscribe and s\.;orn to (affirmed) before me this 
<5 day of November, 1983 at San Francisco. 

Ny commission expires on f"lwGh 2S", 1'1S'}-- • 
Signature of O~ficer Administ~ring Oath . 

\(-d:bll='....-" ~ '14'21'-6.<'0 T1t1e: Notary pubhc 
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NAME AND ADDRESS OF PETITIONER --------------------
MONIQUE J. DOANE ~ .. 

RELATIONSHIP BENEFICIARY BIRTHDATE BIRTHPLACE PARENTS ADDRESS IN VN 

BROTHER LE HOANG THANG 09/24/1947 SAIGON, VN Le Van Truong 2 I Dien Bien Phu 
IV# 13298 Nguyen Thi Be Phuong 15 
VEWL: 7965 Quan Binh Thanh 

OCCUPA TION: Former CAPTAIN Ho Chi Minh 
Joint Staff Headq. VIETNAM 
Saigon, SVN 

HIS WIFE PHAM THI THU 01/17/1952 HANOI, NVN Pham Van Tinh 

OCCUP A TION: TEACHER 
Tra n Th i Tach 

, 
, 

HIS SON fLE HOANG BAO KHOI 03/08/1982 Gia Dinh, SVN Le Hoang Thang 
Pham Thi Thu 



f 

HOI GIAict14+AN CHIYH-TRI VIET-NAM P.O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-0635 

INTAKE FORM (Two Cop 1 e s ) 1-1 OA'sd B 0"'" "'TiU/ C 
MAU DON VE LY-LICH IL 

*********** 

IE 
Last (Ten Ho) 

NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) 

DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH 
(Nam, noi sinh) 

09-24-1947 in Saigon 
Mon th (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam) 

SEX (NcUTt hay Nu) Male (Nam): MAItE Female (Nu): 

MARITAL STATUS Single (Doc than) : 
(Tinh trang gia dinh) : 

i-larried (Co lap gia dinh) : MABBIEl) 

ADDRESS IN VIETNAM 21 WEN BIEN PHIL PHUONG] 5. QlJAN BINH THANH, HO CHI MINH CITY 
(Dia chi tai Viet-Nam) 

POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) ~ No (Khong) __ 

If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu): 05 -1975 T.o (Den): 12-9-1980 

PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: VINH PHU 
CAMP (Trai tu) 

PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep): CAPTAIN, JOINT STAFF HEADQUARTER, TAN SON NHUT, SAIGON 

EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My) : ___ ~N~/A~ _____________________________________ ___ 

VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac) : qAPTAIN 
VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Po-sTi~t~1~On~~(C~h~u---c-vu--~)-:---------------------------

_____________________ Date (nam): xx-xx-1975 

APPLICATION FOR O.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Co) :~~Y~E~S ___ ~ 
IV Number (So ho so) :~13~2~9~8 ____ _ 
No (Khong): 

NUMBER.OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo) :TO~2~pe_r~SO~DaS __ ~~~~ __ ~~~ 
(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghi ben sau voi day du chi ti\ 

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai VN) :~S~AuM~E~A~S~A~B~OuV~B~ ___________________ _ 

NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nguoi Bao tro): 
MONIQUE J. DOANE 

u.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky): Yes (co): YES No (Khong): 

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai VN) : SISTER 
---------------------------

NA..~ & SIGNATURE: }..{ONIQUE J. DOANE (Same as aboveil:.-_______________________ _ 
ADDRESS & TELEPHONE OF INFORMANT 
(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai cua nguoi dien don nay) 

DATE: 8/30/1989 
Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam) 



Page 2 

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPL!:AN~ (PA) I E HOANG THANG 
(L!sted on pa~e :) 

NA:01E OF ~E?ENDENT/ACCO:o1PANYING RELATIVES !).~~E 0::- -::'T:;""'-:: !=tE:).:::=ISE:? ~,... - ...... - ..... -..., 
FA. 

PHAM THI THU 1-17-1952 WIFE 

LE HOANG BAO KHOI 3-8-1982 SON 

I I , 
I 

I I 
I I I 

., 
I 

~E?E~~E~~'S ADCRESS :(if d1ffere~t from above) 

;'.JDITIC~AL I~?CRMA~I()~ 



HOI CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-0635 

INTAKE FORM (Two Copies) J..I O"'sd 13 O""r,U/C 
MAU DON VE LY-LICH " 

*********** t..;' 
NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) : I.H 

Last (Ten Ho) 'm~~re (Gi ua ) 
TB.4NG 

Fl.rst (Ten qoi) 
DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH ~Q~9~-~2~4-~1~9~4.7_j~D~SMa~j8~Q~n~~~ __ ~ __ ~ ______ ~~ __ ~~~ ______ ____ 
(Nam, noi sinh) Month (Thanq) Day (Nqay) Year (Nam) 

SEX (NdJtl hay Nu) Male (Nam): MAleE Female (Nu): 

MARITAL STATUS Sinqle (Doc than) : 
(Tinh tranq qia dinh) : 

i·larried (Co lap qia dinh) : .MABBIE)) 

ADDBESS IN VIETNAM 21 PIEN BIEN PHU. PHUONG 15. QJJAN BINH THANH, HO CHI MINH CITY 
(Dia chi tai Viet-Nam) 

POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khonq): Yes (Co) D§.... No (Khonq)_ 

If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu): 05 -1975 T.o (Den): 12-9-1980 

PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: VINH PHU 
CAMP (Trai tu) 

PROFESSION (Nqhe nqhiep): CAPTAIN, JOINT STAFF HEADQUARTER, TAN SON NHUT, SAIGON 

EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My) : __ ~N~/A ________________________________________ _ 

VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac) : CAPTAIN 
VN GOVERNMENT (Tronq chinh phu VN) Po-s~i~tl.~·o~n~~(C~h~u-c--vu--~)-:--------------------------

Date (nam): xx-xx-I975 

APPLICATION FOR O.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Co) :~~Y~E~S ______ ~ 
IV Number (So ho so) : __ J3~2~9~8 ____ _ 

No (Khonq): 

NUMBER.OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nquoi di theo) :~0_2~pe~r~S~Qn~s~ __ ~~ __ ~~~ __ ~ 
(Ten than nhan thap tunq) Xin qhi ben sau voi day du chi tit 

MAILING ADDBESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai VN) :~S~A~M~E~A~S~A~BwO~V~E~ ________________ _ 

NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nquoi Bao tro): 
MONIQUE J. DOANE 

i ill 
U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky): Yes (co): YES No (Khonq): 

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai VN): SISTER 
--------------------------

NAME & SIGNATURE: MONIQUE J. DOANE (Same as abl;>Ve-.:..-.. ______________________ _ 
ADDRESS & TELEPHONE OF INFORMANT 
(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai cua nquoi dien don nay) 

DATE: 8/30/1989 
Month (Thanq) Day (Nqay) Year (Nam) 



Page 2 , I ~r ; ~ 
. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICAN~ CPA) : ___ ~I~F~H~O~A~N~G~T~H~A~N~G~~ ____________ ~. • 

( -~ - d ;) ~ • ~~s~e en pa~e _ ~ 

NA~E OF JE?ENDENT/ACCO~PANYI~G RE:ATIVES T"'!."""!:" ;.; "' ....... 0: ~:':("""~ -...... -.... R-- ),"'"'- .... 'r-··- .... • l:.._ .. ..:. _ ........ :;;::_!" 

FA. 

PHAM THI THU 1-17-1952 WIFE 

LE HOANG BAO KHOI 3-8-1982 SON 

I 
I 

I I 
I 
I , , 
I I 
I I I 

., 
l 

above; 

J 

-,.... - .., 



2 pages were removed from the file ofLe Hoang Thang (9-24-1947) due to being 
medical records. The removed pages were placed into the RestrictedfReserved files. 

-Anna Mallett 
July 6,2007 
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ODP CHECK FORM 

To: MR. DANIEL SULLIVAN 
RP/RAP/SEA. (ODP) 
Department of State 
Washington, D.C. 20520 

Date: 
; I 

From: Families of Vietnamese Political Prisoners Association 
P.O.BOX 5435 - Arlington. Virginia 22205-0635 

Name: 

Date of Birth: 

Address in VN 

Spouse Name:~~>G~P~~~a~00~ __ jf~M~' __ ~~!~~~~' ________ ~ ________________ ~ __ __ 
Number of Accompanying Relatives: ~ 

--~------------

Reeducation Time: s:: Years 

IV i 

VEWL i 

--- Months Days 

1-171 : ______ ~y~e~s~; ______ ~N~o~. __ -~E~X~1~T~P_E~R~M~1~T~: ______ y~e~s~; ____ ~No. 

Special List i 

Sponsor: 

Remarks: 
(From Mr. Sullivan) 

KHUC MINH THO 
Tel. # 358-5154 (0) - 560-0058 (H) 






